"AMENBMENT OF SOLICITATION. 4ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

TR TRALCT 10 CO0E OF PAGES

e ‘ TCATION O, :.t_trﬁcnvcoa‘VET T - -
i B 551000 RECAINRRI2-030. dvd L2yl
Fastcov a0 CODE Lw_..,‘,'.-_‘w.._w-_ e 7 ADMINISTE RED BY (If other than T
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission l A
pivision of Contracts & Property Management ) ‘\\ \
Washington, DC 20555 1. T
Wal cherl county, btatc and LIF Code) Vl A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG,
Sonalysts, Inc. =
215 Parkway North 6. GATED ass BN 1)
Watterford, Connecticut 06385 TR BN ICATION OF EONTRACTIOROEA
Principal Investigator/Technical )
Contact: X | NRC-03-92-030
Telephone Fo. i zog MM 166. i1
ook FACILITY COOE 11/20/91

11, THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES YO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

mmmmum.mmumummuumc&mdo«m
warnchndt

kMt:mu-

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TOnM%DIFICA
RACE

MODIFIES

—wY

E CONTRACTSIORDERS,
DER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
TR NIYEW

THE ABOVE RED CONTRACT/ORDER & MODIFIED TO REFL THE
- M?a fO‘RTN ”ﬁfcﬂ IA.W TO THE ﬁ%‘Oﬂl OF FAR 43.103(b).

INISTRATIVE CHANGES (ouch oc changes n paying office.

IR . -ore s
AL LMEN AUTHORITY OF:

B OTIER @pecily type of wodifiostion and authority)

s not,

O 0

Modification follows on page 2

9407280376 731229
PDR CONTR
NRC -03-92-030 FPDR

mwmawmmaummnmuu no&.ummm

mmmm-wu

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

ToE CONTRALTORJOF FEROR 15C DATE SIGNED|168. A ry TeC DATE SIGNE
 — T L ) _ ﬂ"’ A L; 79 198
0%
Prescribod by

SN 7540011528070 30-1
.t ane S EEVETIOW (RIS ARLE

STANDARD w 30 (REV, 10-8:
FAR (a8 CFR] $3.743



Contract No. NRC-03-92-030

Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the

amount of $184,000.00.

Section B.3 Consideration And Obligation——Cost Plus Fixed Fee (June 1988)

Alternate I (Jun 1988), paragraph c. is hereby revised as follows:

“c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to

this contract is $648,000.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the

date of this action is given below:
Total FY 1992 obligation amount $180,000.00
Total FY 1993 obligation amount $234,000.00
Total FY 1994 obligation amount $234,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $648,000.00

This modification obligates FY 1994 funds in the amount of
$184,000.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $699,994.00

remain the same,



