P

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION  ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
3. EFFEETIVE GATE |4 REGUGIVIONAUREY,  REa. Ho. | 3-FROTEET

2. Muwmtmwiflcl\\‘ O 4O,
: g re s 4% . o . i s
Ten (10) N’ﬁ { & ‘:"4 RFPA NRR92030 At “:/17'« a4
e T o T I, i L d e e 1 7. ADMATNISTERED B (f ot o Jiem 6)
GsuEdey COOf (1f other than : )rl Bt "1

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
pivision of ()()ﬂtf"d(;t'. & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

AR ARG ADORTSS OF CONTRACTOR (Na. sbecl, county, blals and TP Code] @ [PA AMENDMERT OF SOUCITATION NG,
Sonalysts, Inc. (O K TTEN
215 Parkway North A i
Matterford, Connecticut 06385 : :
. 16aC ‘.‘.‘8"“’ ICATION OF COMTRACTAORDEF
Principal Investigator/Techmical - ‘
Coatact: X | NRC-03-92-030
Telephone For - C203) 443 4155 X437 o6 GAYED LR T T3]
SO0 [FACILITY COOE 11/20/91

mmwmuMgmwhmumm“mmc&mdm & exwonded, U s 0ot ex-

um«-mw«-y«mw
Somow “M__Mdumﬁwmmdﬂm“-“ of e ofter

m« &&«mmm.m»umummrmam

o REseTION T O B ossadisaat yowdadrs O O O T T O ebanas tar s s by oo o

Seteer, provided cach o B e et anch & recsbond ko 15 e Opanie b and e wochlled.

MNESTRATIVE CHANGES (stech ar changes b paying offioe,

¥ T e 2 PPN Yol Wl TYEAL 14, PURSUANT 1’8 FAR 431050,

€. SMPORTANT: Contacior [ s not, [ s required 10 sign #hs. <ument and retum . 0opies 1 the lssuing office.
FARTION BT ¥ ’ > UGF ooc ; qad ,

SaTeet

|
\
ll.m(SﬂEMONLYAPHJESTOAMEM)MENTSOFSOWTAm

Modification follows on page 2

9404270056 940408

PDR C R ¥ ] .

NRC~-03-92-030 PDR \‘ y 1| ©
mmm_ummmdum«mum—u‘«u&ummmwmuuw
YA FOOIE ARD TTTUE OF BIGHER (Type o priat) TICALFHAME AND YITLE OF CONTRACT NG SEFCER (et or prial

Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer
T TCONTRACTOR/OITERDR T8¢ DATE SIGHED, F TES OF P e BATE 516N
o Jes MR 08 194
Clamature o porvon euihorced to slga) ; = S lenat Contrecting Offioet]

SN Y540-01-152-8070 ‘ 30-10% STANOCARD FORM 30 (REV, 10
mnfg-c VRO LTS AR € Prescribed GSA '
AR (48 c:'m $3.243

.




Contract No. NRC-03-92-030
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) revise Section F - Deliveries or
performance, Subsection F.5 - Pilace of Delivery; and (2) revise Section G -
Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.2 - Proj ffi i

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section F. Deliveries or Performance, Subsection F.5 - Place of
Delivery, paragraph a. is hereby revised to read:

“The items to be furnished hereunder shall be delivered, with all
charges paid by the Contractor, to:

d.

2. Section G -

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

ATIN: June P, Robertson, Project Officer

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Division of Reactor Contruls and Property Management
Mail Stop OWFN 10-H-05

Washington, DC 20555%"

Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.2 - Project

Officer Authority is hereby revised to read:

“a. The Contracting Officers's authorized representative hereinafter
referred to as the Project Officer for this contract is:

Name :
Address:

Telephone:

June P. Rebertson, Project Officer

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Division of Keactor Controls and Property Management
Mail Stop OWFN 10-H-05

Washington, DC 20555"

(301) 504-1866"

A1l other terms and conditions under this contract remain the same, including
the ceiling amount of $699,994.00.



